
C.C.BEAUSOLEIL                   U.F.O.L.E.P. 
 

Les Grimpées Cyclosportives 
 

du Mont des Mules 
 

16 OCTOBRE  2011 
 
CADETS : 
1° PIERRE Antoine  A.V.A.Nice UFOLEP  
2° ANNE Anthony  A.V.A.Nice UFOLEP  
3° GARANDES Dorian  A.V.A.Nice UFOLEP 
FEMININES : 
1° SCAVINI Caroline  Team SPOC Nice FSGT  
2° NERENHAUSEN Magali  Team SPOC Nice FSGT  
3° LEONELLI Sabine  U.C.Monaco UFOLEP Fém.B 
4° MILANI Barbara San Remo UDACE   
 
GRANDS SPORTIFS : 
1° ODDO Alain  V.C.Menton UFOLEP VA 
2° MICHELAND Eddie  IFCNice UFOLEP VA 
3° SCIURPA René Cavigal Nice UFOLEP VB 
4° MARANGON Gianni UDACE UDACE   
5° SCAVINI Jean-Christophe Team SPOC Nice FSGT   
6° TISSERAND Pascal Stade Laurentin UFOLEP VB 
7° BOULET Jean-Michel A.S.B.T.P.Nice UFOLEP VA 
8° MASCARELLI Stéphane A.S.B.T.P.Nice UFOLEP VA 
9° COOPER Andrew V.C.Menton UFOLEP VA 
10° PICCOLI Dominique V.C.Menton UFOLEP VA 
11° SIRVINS Didier A.S.B.T.P.Nice UFOLEP   VB Carte ? 
12° FRECHE Michel V.C.Menton UFOLEP VB 
13° NANTE Gianpietro UDACE UDACE   
14° GALAIS Philippe A.V.A.Nice UFOLEP VA 
15° JEHANNE Patrick A.S.B.T.P.Nice UFOLEP VB 
16° PIOVANO Philippe V.C.Roquebrune UFOLEP VB 
17° PURSEY Richard C.C.Beausoleil UFOLEP VB 
18° BLANCHET Jean-Luc V.C.Roquebrune UFOLEP VA 
19° SIMON Paul V.C.Menton UFOLEP VB 
20° PASCAL Thierry Stade Laurentin UFOLEP VA 
21° PACIFICO Dario Stade Laurentin UFOLEP VB 
22° SERVIER Jean-Manuel V.C.Menton UFOLEP VB 
23° CIPRO Massimo A.S.B.T.P.Nice UFOLEP VA 
24° DUFAURE Dominique A.S.B.T.P.Nice UFOLEP VB 
25° VIALETTE Maurice A.S.B.T.P.Nice UFOLEP VB 
26° SILVA Georges Stade Laurentin FSGT  VB   
27° MA NCARDI Piermario UDACE UDACE  VB 
 



« SCRATCH » 1°, 2° et 3° catégories : 
1° WEBER Jan Weinhen (All.) UCI  1 
2° BASSI Laurent Ste Tulle UFOLEP 1 
3° PALMIERI Anthony C.C.Contes UFOLEP 1 
4° SOULIE Didier A.C.Valbonne UFOLEP 2 
5° GERARD Olivier M.Bornala C. FSGT  1 
6° DROUET Thomas U.C.Monaco FSGT  3   
7° RUE Jean-Marc U.C.Monaco FSGT  2   
8° BALMA Robert M.Bornala C. FSGT  2 
9° VON BERG Rodolphe sen.A.C.Valbonne FSGT  3 
10° PAUSELLI Thierry Côte d’Azur FFC  2 
11° VALLET Anthony M.Bornala C. FSGT  3 
12° JOIRIS Thierry V.C.Menton UFOLEP 3 
13° LACADEE Frédéric S.P.O.C.Nice FSGT  2 
14° BARDOS Yves U.C.Monaco UFOLEP 2 
15° GUIGLION Guillaume A.S.B.T.P. UFOLEP 3 
16° CABOCHE Franck U.C.Monaco UFOLEP 2 
17° GREGER Maciej Brignoles UFOLEP 2 
18° VITALI Didier Stade Laurentin FSGT  2   
19° AGOSTINI Alain Cavigal Nice FSGT  2   
20° DELLERBA Stéphane V.C.Menton UFOLEP 3 
21° PISANI Jean-Luc Sprinter Nice FSGT  3  
22° ESCORTELL Laurent IFCNice UFOLEP 3 
23° RIZZETTO Alain Cavigal Nice FSGT  3   
24° RIQUET Régis U.C.Monaco FSGT  3 
 
3° catégories : 
1° DROUET Thomas U.C.Monaco FSGT  3   
2° VON BERG Rodolphe sen.A.C.Valbonne FSGT  3 
3° VALLET Anthony M.Bornala C. FSGT  3 
4° JOIRIS Thierry V.C.Menton UFOLEP 3 
5° GUIGLION Guillaume A.S.B.T.P. UFOLEP 3   
6° DELLERBA Stéphane V.C.Menton UFOLEP 3 
7° PISANI Jean-Luc Sprinter Nice FSGT  3  
8° ESCORTELL Laurent IFCNice UFOLEP 3 
9° RIZZETTO Alain Cavigal Nice FSGT  3   
10° RIQUET Régis U.C.Monaco FSGT  3 
 
2° catégories : 
1° SOULIE Didier A.C.Valbonne UFOLEP 2 
2° RUE Jean-Marc U.C.Monaco FSGT  2   
3° BALMA Robert M.Bornala C. FSGT  2 
4° PAUSELLI Thierry Côte d’Azur FFC  2 
5° LACADEE Frédéric S.P.O.C.Nice FSGT  2 
6° BARDOS Yves U.C.Monaco UFOLEP 2 
7° CABOCHE Franck U.C.Monaco UFOLEP 2 
8° GREGER Maciej Brignoles UFOLEP 2 
9° VITALI Didier Stade Laurentin FSGT  2   
10° AGOSTINI Alain Cavigal Nice FSGT  2   
 



1° catégories : 
1° WEBER Jan Weinhen (All.) UCI  1 
2° BASSI Laurent Ste Tulle UFOLEP 1 
3° PALMIERI Anthony C.C.Contes UFOLEP 1 
4° GERARD Olivier M.Bornala C. FSGT  1 
 


